Barrels Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate 10/5/2014

Rider Horse Member Total Time Points Place
002 Sammi Kuhlman Bella Yes 16.517 5 1
015 Maddee Jewel No 16.946 4 2
018  Heather Rush Rebel No 17.052 0 0
001  Holly Bair Bugs Yes 17.157 3 3
016  Ashley Jerke May No 17.602 2 4
007  Sophia Coffman Kyd Yes 18.576 1 5
011  Caitlyn Wagner June Bug Yes 19.544 0 0
010 Alysa Windleton Kit No 19.992 0 0
025 Kendra Habberman Sora No 20.31 0 0
003  Shirley Rodnick TO Patch No 21.503 0 0
013  Jessica Cross Keys No 22.439 0 0
019  Shirley Rodnick Ginger No 24.591 0 0
009 Meghan Whitacre Cutter No 28.622 0 0
004 Katelyn Anderson Jiggy No 32.698 0 0
020  Heather Rush TO Jesse James No 33.538 0 0
014  Carissa Jackson Krew No 36.289 0 0
008 Ciara Humphreys Pekkaboo No 58.172 0 0
006  Destiny Hamilton Choclit No 84.745 0 0
005  Sonia Taylor Angel No 90.592 0 0
Cal Stake Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate 10/5/2014

Rider Horse Member Total Time Points Place
018  Heather Rush Rebel No 8.518 5 1
001 Holly Bair Bugs Yes 8.882 4 2
002 Sammi Kuhlman Bella Yes 9.012 3 3
007  Sophia Coffman Kyd Yes 9.039 2 4
015 Maddee Jewel No 9.319 1 5
016  Ashley Jerke May No 9.35 0 0
025 Kendra Habberman Sora No 9.598 0 0
013  Jessica Cross Keys No 9.621 0 0
004  Katelyn Anderson Jiggy No 9.892 0 0
009 Meghan Whitacre Cutter No 10.131 0 0
010 Alysa Windleton Kit No 10.218 0 0
021  Autmn Miller Cleopatra No 10.588 0 0



011  Caitlyn Wagner
014  Carissa Jackson
003  Shirley Rodnick TO
019 Shirley Rodnick
008 Ciara Humphreys
020  Heather Rush TO
006  Destiny Hamilton
005 Sonia Taylor

June Bug
Krew

Patch

Ginger
Pekkaboo
Jesse James
Choclit
Angel

Flags Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate 10/5/2014

Rider

001 Holly Bair

015 Maddee

009 Meghan Whitacre
007 Sophia Coffman
013 Jessica Cross
016 Ashley Jerke

002 Sammi Kuhlman
018 Heather Rush

010 Alysa Windleton
011 Caitlyn Wagner
019 Shirley Rodnick
008 Ciara Humphreys
025 Kendra Habberman
004 Katelyn Anderson
006 Destiny Hamilton
005 Sonia Taylor
021 Autmn Miller

014 Carissa Jackson
020 Heather Rush TO

Key Race Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate 10/5/2014

Rider

019  Shirley Rodnick
005 Sonia Taylor

025 Kendra Habberman
001  Holly Bair

007  Sophia Coffman
002  Sammi Kuhlman
013  Jessica Cross

004 Katelyn Anderson

Horse
Bugs
Jewel
Cutter
Kyd
Keys
May
Bella
Rebel
Kit
June Bug
Ginger
Pekkaboo
Sora
Jiggy
Choclit
Angel
Cleopatra
Krew
Jesse James

Horse
Ginger
Angel
Sora
Bugs
Kyd
Bella
Keys
Jiggy

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Member

Yes
No
No

Yes
No
No

Yes
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Member

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

11.047
11.523
12.493
13.342
25.044
49.454
61.453
67.114

Total Time

10.009
13.094
13.282
14.474
14.659
16.343
16.618
19.506
19.877
21.464
37.533
41.611
44.901
46.952
70.743
71.246
71.345

77.74
86.551

Total Time

9.949
10.04
10.539
10.681
11.297
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009
014
016
011
003
010
021
020
015
008

Meghan
Carissa
Ashley
Caitlyn
Shirley
Alysa
Autmn
Heather
Maddee
Ciara

Whitacre
Jackson
Jerke
Wagner
Rodnick TO
Windleton
Miller

Rush TO

Humphreys

Cutter No
Krew No
May No
June Bug Yes
Patch No
Kit No
Cleopatra No
Jesse James No
Jewel No
Pekkaboo No

Texas Rollback Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate

Rider

007  Sophia
003  Shirley
001  Holly
002 Sammi
016  Ashley
015 Maddee
018  Heather
010 Alysa
011  Caitlyn
009 Meghan
004  Katelyn
025  Kendra
021  Autmn
014  Carissa
019  Shirley
020  Heather
008 Ciara

10/5/2014

Coffman
Rodnick TO
Bair
Kuhlman

Jerke

Rush
Windleton
Wagner
Whitacre
Anderson
Habberman
Miller
Jackson
Rodnick
Rush TO
Humphreys

Horse Member
Kyd Yes
Patch No
Bugs Yes
Bella Yes
May No
Jewel No
Rebel No
Kit No
June Bug Yes
Cutter No
Jigay No
Sora No
Cleopatra No
Krew No
Ginger No
Jesse James No
Pekkaboo No

Speed Barrels Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate

Rider

018  Heather
001  Holly
016  Ashley
013  Jessica

10/5/2014

Rush
Bair
Jerke

Cross

Horse Member
Rebel No
Bugs Yes
May No

Keys No

13.219
15.905
16.088
17.748
18.978

22.54
23.881
29.856
45.067
70.593

Total Time
9.701
10.002
10.229
10.409
10.669
10.711
11.535
12.16
13.023
13.507
13.705
13.76
13.783
17.851
18.293
22.577
33.06

Total Time
9.609
9.908
9.952

10.201
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007
011
021
010
009
004
014
003
015
025
019
020
008
005
006

Sophia
Caitlyn
Autmn
Alysa
Meghan
Katelyn
Carissa
Shirley
Maddee
Kendra
Shirley
Heather
Ciara
Sonia

Destiny

Coffman
Wagner
Miller
Windleton
Whitacre
Anderson
Jackson
Rodnick TO

Habberman
Rodnick
Rush TO
Humphreys
Taylor

Hamilton

Kyd

June Bug
Cleopatra
Kit

Cutter
Jiggy
Krew
Patch
Jewel
Sora
Ginger
Jesse James
Pekkaboo
Angel
Choclit

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

10.702
10.943
11.584
11.862
11.984
12.449
13.714
13.962
15.304
15.364
18.703
23.692
33.302
64.236
69.975
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